
 

Your Pump and Control Expert 

Find out all we offer at www.qfsi.net 
800 6th Street N.W. New Prague, MN 

 

    

 
 Submersible Pumps 
 Submersible Dry Pit Pumps 
 Dry Pit Pumps 
 Submersible Mixers 
 Axial / Mixed Flow Pumps 
 Chemical Process Pumps 
 Horizontal Split Case Pumps 
 Multi-Stage High Pressure 

Pumps 

 
 Custom Control Panels 
 SCADA 
 Telemetry Systems 
 Custom Programming / Design 

 
 Channel Grinders 
 Inline Grinders 
 Rotary Lobe Pumps 
 Macerator 
 Bio Gas Pumps 

 
 Chopper Pumps 
 Conditioning Pumps 
 Portable Bypass Trailer 

ksbusa.com 
 
 

qfsi.net/qci borger.com chopperpumps.com 

 
 Steel Reinforced Polymer 

Concrete Products 
 

 Prefab Electrical  
Buildings 

 Above-Ground Valve Vaults 
 Prefab Pump Houses 

 
 Sump Pumps / Systems 
 Utility & Specialty Pumps 
 Effluent Pumps 
 Sewage Pumps / Systems 
 Grinder Pumps 

 
 Pump and Lift Stations 
 Packaged Booster Stations 
 Headworks Systems 
 Treatment Systems 

uscompositepipe.com 
 
 

hfeprocess.com 
 

libertypumps.com smithandloveless.com 

 
 Telephone Alarm Dialers 
 Data Remote Units 
 SCADA Systems 
 Cellular Monitoring 

  
 Mixed Flow Pumps 
 Stormwater Pumps 

 
 Self-Priming Sewage Pumps 
 Gorman Rupp Direct 

Replacement 
 Vertical Turbines 

 
 Enclosed Line-shaft Turbines 
 Open Line-shaft Turbines 

sensaphone.com 
 
 

lolift.com escopumpsusa.com preferredpump.com 

  
 iC2 Drives 
 MCD600 Softstarters 
 VLT Drives 
 VACON Drives 

  
 Sump Pumps 
 Self-Priming Pumps 
 Diesel Driver Trash Pumps 
 End Suction Pumps 
 In-Line Pumps 

  
 Grinder Pumps 
 Solids Handling Pumps 
 Effluent Pumps 
 Pre-fabricated Basin Packages 
 Chopper Pumps 

  
 Twin Shaft Channel Grinders 

o In Line 
o Open Channel 

danfoss.com 
 
 

barmesapumps.com 
 

keenpump.com pumps.netzsch.com/us/ 

 
 Leachate Pumps & Carriage 

Systems 
 Leachate System Accessories 
 Leach-Rite Recirculating 

Pressure Dispersal System 

 
 PD Blowers Packaged Systems 
 Drop-in replacement blowers for 

Roots / Sutorbilt  
 Biogas Applications 
 Pressure & Vacuum 

Applications 

 
 Telephone Alarm Dialers 
 Remote Monitoring Systems 
 Omnisite Crystal Ball, XR50 

 

leachator.com unitedblowerinc.com omnisite.com  



 
 

Quality Flow Systems Professional Service When You Need It! 

Find out all we offer at www.qfsi.net 
800 6th Street N.W. New Prague, MN 

 
Municipal & Industrial Pump / Control Systems Sales, Service, & Repair 

          
 24 Hour Emergency Service  

 
 Equipped for confined space entry 

 Rental pumps & control panels 

 Fully equipped service trucks 

 Onsite pump test tank 

 System Analysis &Troubleshooting 
 

 
  

Repair, Maintenance, Service   
 
 Repair of all Pump Brands 

 Installation of Pumping Equipment 

 Custom Design & Fabrication 

 General Machine Shop Work 

 Pump/Lift Station Annual Inspection 
 

 
       
 Minnesota Office: Service / Sales  

Phone: (952) 758-9445        www.qfsi.net Fax: (952) 758-9661 
     

For additional information on the above products and all your pumping needs contact: 
    

Pat Malay 
Cell: (952) 292-6009 
Email: pat@qfsi.net 

Kevin Huson 
Cell: (952) 292-6008 

Email: kevin@qfsi.net 

Cory Malay 
Cell: (952) 221-9800 

Email: cory@qfsi.net 

Matt Yorks 
Cell: (651) 434-5878 

Email: matt@qfsi.net 
    

John Tacheny 
Cell: (952) 292-5795 

Email: john@qfsi.net 

Alex Witte 
Cell: (952) 290-3658 
Email: alex@qfsi.net 

Ben Sollin 
Cell: (612) 803-2701 
Email: ben@qfsi.net 

Brett Marschall 
Cell: (952) 290-6295 

Email: brett@qfsi.net 
    

 Travis Morgan 
Cell: (414) 639-4943 

Email: travism@qfsi.net 

Tom Helmer 
Cell: (218) 256-6471 
Email: tom@qfsi.net 

 

   
 

 

 

 


